
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

10 

134 

138 

15 

17 

Class 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Name 

Bob Demers 

Erik Haakonsen 

James B. Ray III 

Connor Kennedy 

Mia LeRoux 

Member_ID 

288891_1 

639155 

301048 

626669 

640010 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Best Tm 

1:19.894 

1:21.283 

1:22.901 

1:28.485 

1:29.950 

Diff 

1.389 

3.007 

8.591 

10.056 

Sponsor 

CarboTech Brake Pads  Mid-Way Collision Center 

Valkyrie Racing 

LoyaltyCIO.com 

Rosmar Racing 

N/a 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/15/2021 10:49:25 AM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Grant McStay, Chief Steward / Phil Kelley, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

NERRC Granite State Regional 

Grp 4 - CRE 

Qual 

Qualifying started at 9:47:03 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

5/15/2021 09:30 AM 

New England Region
NERRC Granite State Regional

Qualifying Results


