

Grp 4 - CRE

Qual

New England Region NERRC Granite State Regional Qualifying Results





NERRC Granite State Regional

Sorted on best lap time

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles

5/15/2021 09:30 AM

Josha Widowal

Qualifying started at 9:47:03

Pos	No.	Class	PIC	Name	Member_ID	Region	Best Tm Diff	f Sponsor
1	10	CRE	1	Bob Demers	288891_1	NER	1:19.894	CarboTech Brake Pads Mid-Way Coll
2	134	CRE	2	Erik Haakonsen	639155	NER	1:21.283 1.389	Valkyrie Racing
3	138	CRE	3	James B. Ray III	301048	NER	1:22.901 3.007	LoyaltyCIO.com
4	15	CRE	4	Connor Kennedy	626669	NER	1:28.485 8.591	Rosmar Racing
5	17	CRE	5	Mia LeRoux	640010	NER	1:29.950 10.056	N/a

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Grant McStay, Chief Steward / Phil Kelley, Chairman SOM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NER, SCCA

Printed: 5/15/2021 10:49:25 AM